



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 462/2013, 834/2013, 972/2013, 169/2014,
298/2014, 12/2015, 589/2015, 593/2015, 636/2015, 781/2015,
823/2015, 845/2015, 880/2015, 901/2015, 953/2015, 972/2015,
1015/2015, 1136/2015, 1139/2015, 1145/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 11/06/2019

Three months time is granted to file private paper
book.

JUDGE