



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 63/2015, 194/2015, 294/2015, 447/2015, 471/2015, 477/2015, 524/2015, 589/2015, 740/2015, 852/2015, 876/2015, 877/2015.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 54/2016, 109/2016, 136/2016, 225/2016, 226/2016, 230/2016, 246/2016, 266/2016, 296/2016, 340/2016, 387/2016, 395/2016, 435/2016, 438/2016, 476/2016, 489/2016, 503/2016, 504/2016, 530/2016, 547/2016, 563/2016, 570/2016, 586/2016, 603/2016, 605/2016, 658/2016, 718/2016, 745/2016, 824/2016, 841/2016, 905/2016, 953/2016, 968/2016, 990/2016, 1008/2016, 1030/2016, 1070/2016, 1090/2016, 1107/2016, 1111/2016, 1180/2016, 1194/2016, 1196/2016, 1197/2016, 1254/2016.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 72/2017, 120/2017, 126/2017, 135/2017, 145/2017, 229/2017, 331/2017, 350/2017, 419/2017, 667/2017, 727/2017, 755/2017, 785/2017, 800/2017, 1162/2017, 824/2017, 844/2017, 972/2017, 1010/2017, 1134/2017, 1139/2017, 1187/2017, 1204/2017, 1209/2017, 1270/2017, 1291/2017, 1301/2017, 1341/2017, 1371/2017, 1377/2017, 1402/2017, 1405/2017, 1438/2017,

XOB NO.13/2018 IN FA 167/2017

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 17/2018, 19/2018, 33/2018, 46/2018, 56/2018, 64/2018, 87/2018, 113/2018, 164/2018, 178/2018, 179/2018, 196/2018, 213/2018, 252/2018, 307/2018, 311/2018, 337/2018, 387/2018, 388/2018, 419/2018, 442/2018 WITH 1113/2016, 485/2018, 509/2018, 532/2018, 595/2018, 604/2018, 608/2018, 623/2018, 644/2018, 652/2018, 653/2018, 661/2018, 671/2018, 688/2018, 774/2018, 777/2018, 838/2018, 857/2018, 866/2018, 879/2018, 880/2018, 886/2018, 916/2018, 958/2018, 987/2018, 1037/2018, 1041/2018, 1087/2018, 1119/2018, 1220/2018, 1222/2018, 1223/2018, 1251/2018, 1259/2018, 1260/2018, 1267/2018, 1278/2018, 1345/2018, 1364/2018.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 04/2019, 24/2019, 80/2019, 122/2019, 151/2019, 261/2019, 275/2019, 282/2019, 305/2019, 318/2019, 379/2019, 387/2019, 399/2019, 426/2019, 487/2019, 497/2019, 512/2019, 521/2019, 560/2019, 600/2019, 604/2019, 635/2019, 650/2019, 661/2019, 667/2019, 673/2019, 710/2019, 721/2019, 738/2019, 739/2019, 742/2019, 761/2019, 771/2019, 789/2019, 793/2019, 795/2019, 796/2019, 798/2019, 834/2019, 842/2019, 844/2019, 865/2019, 870/2019, 896/2019, 902/2019, 904/2019, 907/2019, 919/2019, 930/2019, 934/2019, 945/2019, 954/2019, 957/2019, 969/2019, 972/2019, 974/2019, 982/2019, 983/2019, 984/2019, 989/2019, 991/2019,



995/2019, 1002/2019, 1007/2019, 1008/2019, 1013/2019, 1015/2019, 1017/2019, 1018/2019, 1020/2019, 1027/2019, 1029/2019, 1031/2019, 1036/2019, 1041/2019, 1046/2019, 1047/2019, 1051/2019, 1057/2019, 1063/2019, 1065/2019, 1071/2019, 1076/2019, 1083/2019, 1126/2019, 1128/2019, 1142/2019, 1269/2019, 1282/2019, 1287/2019, 1375/2019, 1438/2019, 1509/2019, 1517/2019, 1621/2019, 1634/2019, 1636/2019, 1753/2019, 1940/2019, 1950/2019, 1953/2019, 1954/2019, 1968/2019, 1979/2019.

XOB NO.54/2019 IN FA 1425/2017

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 48/2020, 71/2020, 80/2020, 91/2020, 143/2020, 283/2020, 394/2020, 413/2020.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 25/2021, 67/2021, 71/2021, 74/2021, 81/2021, 90/2021, 93/2021, 97/2021, 99/2021, 164/2021, 200/2021, 215/2021, 216/2021, 218/2021, 247/2021, 257/2021, 261/2021, 280/2021, 320/2021, 600/2021, 669/2021.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 07/2022, 90/2022, 98/2022, 232/2022, 238/2022, 248/2022.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

**CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.
DATED : 01/12/2022**

Six weeks' time is granted to file private paper-book, if already not filed. In case it is not filed within the aforesaid time, the appeal/cross objection in which the same is not filed, shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

[AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.]